-03000003340

۶)	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP		
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	·····



05/11/03--01052--002 **87.50

 \mathcal{M}



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TRI-LINK, INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

LEONARD L. ROSENBERG		
	(Name of Person)	
SANDLER, TRAVIS & ROSENB		
	(Firm/Company)	12 20
5200 BLUE LAGOON DRIVE,	SUITE 600	
	- Off	
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33126	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(City/State and Zip code)	AM Pos
		9. AT
For further information concerning t	his matter, please call:	9:26
LEONARD L. ROSENBERG	at (<u>305) 267-9200</u>	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
409 E. Gaines St.	P.O. Box 6327	
Tallahassee, FL 32399	Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:	

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ★ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

SANDLER, TRAVIS & ROSENBERG, P.A. Attorneys at law

THE WATERFORD

5200 BLUE LAGOON DRIVE

MIAMI, FL 33126-2022

(305) 267-9200

FAX (305) 267-5155

E-MAIL ADDRESS, info@strtrade.com

WEBSITE, www.strtrade.com

June 16, 2003

DONNA 1 BADE* P TRISTAN BOURGOIGNIE PEGGY LOUIE CHAPLIN* DAVID E, COHEN* JORGE ESPINOSA PHILIP S. GALLAS RONALD W. GERDES* GERALD B. HORN* EDWARD M. JOFFET THOMAS E. JOHNSON* GERSON M JOSEPH JOSHUA LEVY MARK R LUDWIKOWSKI* GREGORY S. MENEGAZ MELISSA ANN MILLER JEANNETTE MIRABAL CHANDRI NAVARRO-BOWMAN* LARRY T. ORDET JEREMY ROSS PAGE . TERESA M. POLINO* ARTHUR K PURCELL SUSAN L. RENTON* BETH C RING* LEONARD L. ROSENBERG FRANCESCA RUSSO DI STAULO GILBERT LEE SANDLER CINDY R TABER THOMAS G. TRAVIS KENNETH WOLF NANCY J WOLLIN

NOT ADMITTED IN FL
BOARD CERTIFIED INTERNATIONAL LAW

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

<u>Re: Tri-Link, Inc.</u>

Dear Sir or Madam:

I am enclosing the following documentation for the above referenced foreign corporation $\sum_{i=1}^{N}$ to transact business in the State of Florida:

- Transmittal Letter
- Certificate of Incorporation
- Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida
- Certificate of Existence
- Check for \$87.50 to cover for filling fees, certificate of status and a certified copy of the application

Please do not hesitate to contact me at (305) 267-9200, should you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

SANQLER, TRAXIS & ROSENBERG, P.A. R Leonard Rosenberg

S.\ISA\Ltrs\Div of Corp Tri-Link, Inc 061603.doc

WILLIAM H. HOUSTON W. CHAD NESBIT LAUREN V. PEREZ MICHELLE SALEM RHODA A. SALLIS RONALD J. SORINI DENNIS J WAKEMAN ADRIAN A. WILLIAMS TRADE ADVISORS RAUL & CASAL* JOHN M. DALY LENNY FELOMAN T RANDOLPH FERGUSON PAUL G. GIGUERE LEON I JACOBSON TODD G. KOCOUREK NATHAN I. LEDER CHRISTOPHER C. MCNATT, JR * LEE MERMELSTEIN' ANDREW J. SAMET JANÁ SIGARS MONTY J TILLES ADONICA-JO R. WADA* OF COUNSEL IT RESIDENT IN ARGENTINA

NICOLE BIVENS COLLINSON

SHANNON E FURA

JO BRONSON HARRIS

PRACTICE LIMITED TO ARGENTINIAN MATTERS ONLY

SANDLER & TRAVIS TRADE ADVISORY SERVICES

DETROIT · PORTLAND · OTTAWA CONSULTING SERVICES



2003 川 27 川 9:44

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 23, 2003

LEONARD J. ROSENBERG SANDLER, TRAVIS & ROSENBERG, P.A. 5200 BLUE LAGOON, SUITE 600 MIAMI, FL 33126

SUBJECT: TRI-LINK, INC. Ref. Number: W03000017940

We have received your document for TRI-LINK, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A brief description of the entity's nature of business must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 803A00038265



SANDLER, TRAVIS & ROSENBERG, P.A.

DONNA L. BADE* TRISTAN BOURGOIGNIE PEGGY LOUIE CHAPLIN* DAVID E, COHEN* JORGE ESPINOSA PHILIP S. GALLAS* RONALD W GERDES* GERALD B. HORN* EDWARD M JOFFET THOMAS E. JOHNSON* GERSON M. JOSEPH JOSHUA LEVY MARK R. LUDWIKOWSKI GREGORY S. MENEGAZ MELISSA ANN MILLER JEANNETTE MIRABAL CHANDRI NAVARRO-BOWMAN* LARRY T. ORDET JEREMY ROSS PAGE T TERESA M. POLINO ARTHUR K. PURCELL* SUSAN L. RENTON* BETH C. RING LEONARD L. ROSENBERG FRANCESCA RUSSO-DI STAULO GILBERT LEE SANDLER CINDY R. TABER* THOMAS G. TRAVIS KENNETH WOLF NANCY J WOLLIN

NOT ADMITTED IN FL
BOARD CERTIFIED INTERNATIONAL LAW

Lee Rivers Document Specialist Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 ATTORNEYS AT LAW THE WATERFORD 5200 BLUE LAGOON DRIVE MIAMI, FL 33126-2022

(305) 267-9200 FAX (305) 267-5155 E-MAIL ADDRESS info@strtrade.com WEBSITE, www.strtrade.com

June 30, 2003

NICOLE BIVENS COLLINSON SHANNON E FURA JO BRONSON HARRIS WILLIAM H. HOUSTON W. CHAD NESBIT LAUREN V. PEREZ MICHELLE SALEM RHODA A SALUS RONALD J. SORINI DENNIS J. WAKEMAN ADRIAN A. WILLIAMS TRADE ADVISORS RAUL A CASAL H JOHN M. DALY* LENNY FELDMAN RANDOLPH FERGUSON* PAUL G. GIGUERE* LEON I. JACOBSON TODD G. KOCOUREK NATHAN I. LEDER CHRISTOPHER C. MCNATT. JR.* LEE MERMELSTEIN* ANDREW J. SAMET* JANÁ SIGARS MONTY J. TILLES ADONICA-JO R. WADA* OF COUNSEL

IT RESIDENT IN ARGENTINA PRACTICE LIMITED TO ARGENTINIAN MATTERS ONLY

SANDLER & TRAVIS

DETROIT · PORTLAND · OTTAWA CONSULTING SERVICES



Re: TRI-LINK, INC. Ref. No. W03000017940

Dear Mr. Rivers:

We are in receipt of your letter dated June 23, 2003, regarding the above referenced matter. As requested, I am attaching a revised copy of the application with a brief description of the entity's nature of business.

Please do not hesitate to contact me should you require additional information.

Sincerely, andler, Travis 🎝 Rosenberg, P.A. B Leonard Rosenberg

LLR/ii

S:\ISA\Ltrs\Tri-Lilnk - Dept of State 063003 doc

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

I. TRI-LINK, INC		
(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPO	DRAT	ED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or
words or abbreviations of like import in language as will		
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the na	me at	present.)
-	_	
2. NEW YORK		11-3073167
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated	l)	(FEI number, if applicable)
4. AUGUST 5, 1991	_ 5.	PERPETUAL
(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. UPON QUALIFICATION		
	as not	transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")
		, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7. 7330 OCEAN TERRACE, NO. 1903, MIAMI		
(Principal offic	ce add	ress)
SAME		
(Current mailin	ıg add	ress)
Any lawful acts, including but not 1	_ Limi	ted to the storage, sale and export
of alcoholic beverages.		
8		
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state	e or co	puntry to be carried out in state of Florida)
9. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered ag	gent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name: STUART SPIKERMAN		A ROPO
		AN O
Office Address: 7330 OCEAN TERRACE, NO. 19	903	9: 2 0
MTAMT DOD CH		
MIAMI BEACH		, Florida <u>33141</u>
(City)		(Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

۰ ·

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names	and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIREC	TORS	
Chairman:	STUART SPIKERMAN	
Address:	7330 OCEAN TERRACE, NO. 1903, MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33141	
Vice Chairm	an:	
Address:		
Director:	<u></u>	
Address:		
Director:		0 Z.
Address:		JUL 3 JUL
B. OFFIC	ERS	AH
President:	STUART SPIKERMAN	9 2 10
Address:	7330 OCEAN TERRACE, NO. 1903, MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33141	<u> </u>
_		
	at;	
Address:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-		
NOTE: SE	newssary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/o	or directors.

State of New York Department of State

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of TRI-LINK, INC. was filed on 08/05/1991, under the name of AIRMAX, INC., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment AIRMAX, INC., changing its name to TRI-LINK, INC., was filed 12/18/1991.

The Biennial Statement is past due.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 04th day of June two thousand and three.

AM 9:

200306050018 51